ART
ART
ART
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS-A
BUS-A
BUS-A
BUS-E
BUS-E
BUS-E
BUS-E
BUS-E
BUS-I
BUS-NP
BUS-RS
BUS-RS
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
BUS-Y
CKB
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU-I G
EDU-I YF
EDU-I ZBPC

Title
Art Talk: LSU Museum Of Art
Southeastern University: Fine Arts Showcases
LSU Mural of Allen Hall
Administracion del dinero destinado a la alimentacion
Comer mejor con un presupuesto
Louisiana Board of Drug and Device Distributors
Ha tomado hoy sus lacteos
Market Bulletin
Market Bulletin
Agriculture documents
Public Safety Services
Louisiana Energy Facts
LA Public Service Commision documents
LSU Annual Report
LA Economic Development Annual Report
Insurance documents
Nonprofit Organization documents
ORP : Optional Retirement Plan
Retirement System documents
Board of Drug and Device Distrubuters
LSU Student Career Guides
Crossroads: School Employee Retirement
Investing in Louisiana: Teacher's Retirement
Gentlemen's Cooking Classic- SUSF
Course Ahead: St. Bernard Port Harbor
General Obligation Bond Series
LA Seafood documents
Visual and Language Art Calender
McNeese: Value of 4-Year Degree
Life Safety: Certification and Continuing Education
LA School for Math, Science, and The Arts documents
Southeastern University Magazines
Bossier Parish Community College documents

Call Number
ZLSU M9867 A7849
ZSEL C7612 F4951
ZLSU A7841 M9724
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3322-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3323-SPAN
YD7944 1356
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3205-SPAN
M3453 M3453
M3453 M3453

YL7678 A189
NRT2557 E5673
PSB936

A6156

A6156

YT864 0628

YD 79441356
ZLSU 046 593314
YL 9259 C9518
YT864 1627
YF77135
YS77446

YB 7111 63267
YS4384
YE6163 W331
ZMSR2884
YL7227 T7682

YF713 S7272

Date
2014-2018
2014-2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018
2014-2015
2016-2017
2014-2018
2014-2017
2014-2018

2018

2016

2017
2014-2018
2014-2018

2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018

2016

2018

2018

2017
2015-2018

2016

2015

2016

2014
2015-2018
2016-2017
2014-2018



EDU-1 ZBRC
EDU-I ZBRC
EDU-1 ZBRC
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-1 ZBRC
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

Baton Rouge Community College Commencement
Baton Rouge Community College Staff Awards
Delgado Commencement

Pursuit: LSU College of Science magazines

LSU Commencements

LSU Educater Guide

LSU Fall Facts

LSU Accounting Tiger Tactics

Components: LSU Computation & Technology
LSU Strategic Plan 2017-2022

LSU Strategic Plan 2025

CEEinFOCUS: Civil & Environmental Engineering
newsletters

Kaleidoscope: Humanities & Social Sciences newsletters

LSU Olinde Career Center

Momentum: Information Tech Services 2014 Annual

Report

Pipeline: LSU Petroleum Engineering newsletter
LSU Research & Economic Development periodicals

LSU Libraries: Impact Reports

La Veterinaire: LSU Veterinary Medicine magazines
LSU School of Art Annual Report

LA Comprehensive Cancer Control Plan

EDU-I ZLSU- HS

LSU Department of Physics & Astromonomy newsletters

Research Matters: Renewable Natural Resources
LSU Admissions periodical

LSU College of Business: Working Strategy 2015-2022

LSU Traffic & Parking Regulations & Maps
LSU College of Art and Design Annual Reports
LSU University College Annual Reports

LA 4-H Youth Development State Report

C73413
F143
ZDGC C73413

C73473

P7123

Al1728

C7382 C73778
54161 58983
A1682 S8983

D466292

1438 A6156
P4973 P664

M9867 A6156
HCS Cz151

P5785 N5584
R411 R4325
C73473 V671

E112 W92644

U5887 A6156
ACA11178

2014
2014
2014
2014-2017
2014-2017
2015
2015-2017
2014-2017
2014
2017-2022
2025

2008-2016

2014-2017
2017

2014

2015
2014-2018

2015-2017
2014-2017
2017
2017-2021
2016

2014-2015
2014-2016
2014

2015
2014-2017
2014-2016
2014-2015

2018



EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU

EDU-I ZLSU
EDU-I ZLSU- HS

EDU-I ZLSU- LC
EDU-I ZLSUE
EDU-I ZLSUS
EDU-I ZMS
EDU-I ZNS
EDU-I SEL
EDU-I ZSU-LC
EDU-I ZSU-LC
EDU-IZLSU
EDU-I ZSUS

EDU-1 ZSW LTC
EDU-1 ZSW LTC

EDU-I1 ZNWS

EDU-SLG
EDU-SL

EDU-SLG
EDU-SL BPC

EDU-SL BRD
EDU-SL ZLSU
EDU-SL ZLSU

EDU- SL ZLSU-LC

EDU-SL ZSUNO
EDU-SL ZULL
EDU- SL ZSEL
FAM ZLSU-AC
FAM

LSU College of Art and Desigh magazine

LSU Center for Student Athletes Annual Reports
LSU Resedential Life Annual Reports

LSU AgCenter Events for 2017

Manship School of Mass Communication Annual

Reports
On The Inside: LSU Health Shreveport periodicals

LSU Law Center documents

LSU Eunice documents

LSU Shreveport General Catalog

Mcneese State University documents

Colonel: magazine of Nicholls State University
Southeastern University Awards & Commencements
Southern University Law Center documents
Southern University Commencements

LSU Annual Report

Sothern University at Shreveport documents
SOWELA: Southwest LA Technical Community College

magazine
SOWELA: 2015 commencement

Northwestern State university magazine

LA School for Math, Science, and The Arts documents
The Vermilion

The Renaissance: LSMA newspapers
BPCC: What College Student Needs to Know brochure

BRCC newspapers

LSU Transfer Guides

LSU Parent Guide

The Civilian: LSU Law Center newsletters

Southern University at New Orleans newspapers
The Vermillion newspapers

The Lion's Roar: Southeastern newspapers

LSU AgCenter: Parenting Skills Handbook

Comer en familia: Cuanto mas nos informemos, mas

A7841 A6156
A6156

R4336 A6156
AC F4534

A6156
15917

C3572

C7191

593314 A6156

57314
C73413

A471 C7269

N946
T633

C73473 P2282

V526

H4248
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3435-SPAN

2017
2014-2017
2014-2017

2017

2014-2016
2014-2017

2015-2018
2014-2018
2015
2014-2018
2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2015-2017
2016-17
2014-2018

2014
2015

2017

2014-2017
2018

2014-2018
2015

2014
2014-2015
2014
2014-2018
2015-2016
2018
2014-2018
2016
2018



GAM
GAR
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA-CH
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA-CH
HEA
HEA
HEA-CH
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA
HEA

HEA
HEA
HEA
HOM

HOM
HOM

LA Lottery Retailer Newsletters
Gardening magazines

Sanidad en la alimentacion

Varie su rutina de proteinas

la saly el sodio

Agregue mas vegetales a su dia
Que la mitad de sus granos sean integrales
Elegir alimentos de grano entero
Reducir el consumo de grasas solidas
Comamos por la salud introduccion
Que su familia se mantenga activa
Coma productos marinos dos veces a la semana
Reduzca los dulces de su hijos

Enfoquese en las frutas

Frutas y vegetales: cuanto mas no informemos mas
Grasas, azucares y sodio: cuanto mas nos informemos
Actividad fisica: cuanto mas no informemos mas
Lactancia: cuanto mas no informemos mas saludables
Alimentos con granos integrales: cuanto mas no
Alimentos Lacteos: cuanto mas no informemos mas
Alimentacion de bebes y ninos pequenos: cuanto mas
Un embarazo saludable: cuanto mas no informemos
Seguridad alimentaria: cuanto mas no informemos mas
Alimentos proteicos: cuanto mas no informemos mas
LSU AgCenter: Build a Healthful Plate lessons
LSU AgCenter: Be Physically Active Your Way

LSU AgCenter: You Can Prevnt Lead Poisoning brochure
PAR-Q Physical Readiness Questionare
Department of Health: Mothballs

LSU AgCenter: Disaster Information Resources

Creating A Healthy Home: Clean-Up Of Flooded Homes
LSU AgCenter: Protecting Open Windows

ZLSU-AC Pub. 3313-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3206-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3214-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub.3202-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3204-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3299-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3326-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3291-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3310-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub.3290-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub.3213-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub.3203-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3293-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3325-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3328-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3431-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3298-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3295-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3433-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3429-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3320-SPAN
ZLSU-AC Pub.3302-SPAN

Pub. 3328

Pub. 3152

Pub. 3329

CH HH P9763

ZLSU -AC Pub. 3550

HH C9123
ZLSU-AC Pub. 3107

2014-2018
2014-2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016

2016

2016

2016
2016-2017

2016
2015



HOM LSU AgCenter: Repairing Your Roof ZLSU-AC A222 pub.3073 2015
HIS Charles Emory Cate Legacy: Southeastern University ZSEL S7271 C113 2017
JNF LSU AgCenter: Lets Eat for the Health of It lessons ZLSU-AC 2016
JNF 4-H Project and Activity Guides ZLSU-AC 2016
LAN LSU Press periodicals ZLSU P9351 2014-2018
Louisiana Hotlines: Newsletters of State Library of
LAN Louisiana CRT H8329 2014-2018
LAN De Novo: Newsletters of Law Library of Louisiana JB L4159 D413 2014-2018
LAN Kaleidoscope Enhancing Creativity newlsletter ZLSU P9351 T7631 2017
LAN LSU Librararies: Strategic Plan 2017-2022 ZLSU L6971 S8983 2017-2022
LAW Liscening Requirements for Contractors in Louisiana YC 7642 2014-2016
LAW Supreme Court of Louisiana 2015 Annual Report JB S9599 A6156 2015
LAW Louisiana Law Review ZLSU LC L4167 2018
LAW Southern University Law Center Summer Study Abroad ZSU-LC L4285 2015
LAW Louisiana Registers AR 3371 R3371 2018
LAW Louisiana Admistrative Code: Title 61 Revenue and R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Louisiana Admistrative Code: Title 43 Natural Resources A R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Louisiana Admistrative Code: Title 33 Enviromental A R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Louisiana Admistrative Code: Title 46 Professional and A R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Lousisiana Admistrative Code: Title 46 Professional and A R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Lousisiana Admistrative Code: Title 46 Professional and A R3371 A2384 2018
LAW Lousisiana Admistrative Code: Title 46 Professional and A R3371 A2384 2018
Louisiana Department of Transportation &
LAW Development TD A186 2014
LCO Saviore Faire: BPCC Literacy & Visual Arts Magazines ZBPC 2014-2017
LCO The Arena: McNeese Literature & Art Magazines ZMS SE583 A6811 2014-2017
LCO The Louisiana Review: LSU Eunice Fiction, Art, Poetry L6952 R4541 2014
LCO The McNeese Review: College of Liberal Arts ZMS L6952 R4541 2018
LCO Delta Journal D366 V.58 2016
LCO Contellations Argus ZNWS L2871 2017
Folio Literary Magazine: School for Math, Science, and
LCO the Arts L9259 F665 2017
LCO The Southern Review ZLSU P935 154777 2016-2018



MED

MED

MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

MED
MED

MED

MED
MED

MUS

NAT
NAT
NAT
NAT

NAT
NAT

PER
PER
PER
PER
POL

POL

CDC's Response to US Zika documents
Louisiana Department of Health: Mosquito documents

Lousisiana Department of Health & Hospitals brochures
Colorectal Cancer in Louisiana Legislative Report
Capiatal Area Human Services District documents

LSU Equine Health Studies Program Research report
Cancer Investigation in Louisiana Legislaive report
Reports to Licensees of the LA Board of Veterinary
Medicine

LSU Veterinary Medicine Newsletter

Healthy Louisiana: Health Coverage- Enroll in Medicaid
Information Booklet for Elders & Adults with Physical
Disabilities

Board of Chiropractic Examiners

LA School for Math, Science, and The Arts: Faculty
Recitals

Lousiana Public Service Commission

LA Oil Spill Coordinator's Office

Leaf Key to common trees in Louisiana

Louisiana Ducks Calender

Tidal Graph Calender

Scale Insects Associated With roseau cane

Coastal Clips: Sea Grant College Program periodicals
Southeastern Columbia Theatre for the Performing Arts
Brochures

LSU Music and Dramatic Arts seasons

LSU School of Theatre seasons

Northwestern State University Fall Dance concert

LA Office of The Govenor Office of Elderly Affairs

Notice of Public Hearing: Draft Qualified Allocation Plan

HC73493

HC73493

HH A267

C7198 C7198

YC 24415 C636
VZLSUv586 E649
XC2156 H4319

YV5865 L698
ZLSU V586 N5584

YC24415 19122

HH A267 P971
YC5418 A2657

G L9259 F143
2018/09/21

PSC 0395 0395
ZLSU-AC pub.1669
ZBOR B226 D835
ZBOR B9169 N2855

ZLSU-AC S281 Pub. 3625-B
ZLSU 54381

ZSEL C7264

ZLSU M9872 P4388
ZLSU T3748 54398
B L9259 D173

G E377

YH8427 Q14

2016-2017

2018

2015-2018
2018
2014-2017
2018
2017

2014-2018
2015

2016-2017

2014
2017

2016-2018
2018
2015
2016
2015
2015

2018
2014-2018

2014-2018

2014-2017

2014-2016
2016
2013

2018



POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
PSY
PSY
PSY

PSY

PSY

PSY

PSY
PSY
REF
REF

REF

REF
REF

REF-C

REF-C ZBPC

REF-C ZLSU

REF-C ZLSUS
REF-CZLSUS

LA Housing Corporation: Qualified Allocation Plan
LA Juvenile Detention Alternative Initiatives

Voting in Louisiana

Sexual Assault Collection Kit & Sexually-Oriented
Criminal Offenses Report

LA Executive Board on Aging Annual Report
Council On Aging Program Audit Report for LA cities
Govenor's Office of Elderly Affairs Annual Report
Vehicle Theft Prevention

School Based Therapy Program Progress Reports
Justice-Involved Intensive Outpatient Program
Resedential Addiction Recovery Services

Women's Recovery Group Intensive Outpatient
Program

Ascend: Accelerated Supports for a Child's Evolving
Neurodevelopment

Is your child's behavior limiting his/her success in
school?

Capital Area Human Services: Medicaid, Medicare,
private insurance

Child & Adolescent Behavioral Health Services
Greater Lafourche Port Commission Port Directory
South Lafourche Leonard Miller Jr. Airport Directory

Distaster/ Emergency Planning Tips for Elderly & Adults

with Disabilities
Referral Resource Guide & Primary Care & Behavioral

Health Services Directories
Southern University Law Center Student Facebooks

College Catalog: SOWELA

Bossier Parish Community College major concentration

information

LSU Reccommended Paths: Guide to Majors
newspapers

LSU Shreveport non-credit prorgams

LSU Shreveport General Catalogs

YH8427 Q14
YL 4156 197
SV9719

YL4156 S5186
YA267 A6156

G E377

GE 377 YA267
G E377 E132
YC 2441553721
YC24415 J966
YC24415 R3116

YC 24415 W87262

YC 24415 A1693

YC24415 C5371

YC24415 R2881
YC24415 C5361
YG78696 P8392
YG 78696 572687

HH A267

YC 24415 G78695
ZSU-LCF138

ZSWLTC C3572

R3112
C7626 C8618
C572

2016
2016
2015

2016
2015
2014-2017
2017
2013
2014-2016
2016-2017
2017

2017-2018

2015-2017

2016-2018

2017
2017
2014
2013

2018

2015-2017
2014-2018

2018-19

2015-2017

2014-2018

2015
2015-2018



REF-C ZSEL

REF-C ZSEL
REF-C ZSWLTC

SCl
SClI

SClI
SCl
SClI
SOC
SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC

SOC
SOC
SOC

SOC-P
SOC-PSC

SPO-BB
SPO-BB
SPO-BK
SPO-BK
SPO-BK
SPO-F
SPO-F
SPO-F
SPO-SF

Southeastern University non-credit program catalogs

Southeastern University Gneral Catalogs
SOWELA College Catalogs and Student Handbooks

LA Plant Pathology: Disease Identification &
Management series

Oil Spill science

Plant Diagnostic Center: Solving plant health problems
report

LSU Plant Diagnostic Center: Solving Your Plant Health
Louisiana Geological Survey Pamphlets

Brave: Baton Rouge Area Violence Elemination

The Angolite: Prison News Magazine

Federal Reimbursement Funding for Disasters

Calcasieu Parish Voluntary Council on Aging
Resource Center Services for Families and Providers

LA Division of Archeology: Office of Culture
Development

Develomental Disability Services brochure

Information for Teens & Young Adults with Disablities
Leaving School

Chainlink Chronicle: A B.B. "Sixty" Rayburn Prison News
Publication

LA SenioRx Program Annual Reporting Form

LA ADRC Annual Reports

The Angolite: The Prison News Magazine
Straight Law Magazines: Dixon Correctional Institute

LSU Baseball Fan Guides

LSU Baseball Official Yearbooks

LSU Women's Basketball Media Guide
LSU Men's Basketball Media Guide
LSU Maravich Center Fan Guide

LSU Football Media Guides

LSU Football Fan Guides

LSU Football Media Guide

LSU Softball Media Guides

N8121 C7628

G3263
C3572

ZLSU AC
ZLSU 54381 0395

ZLSU-AC P7132 pub. Misc-107
ZLSU-AC P7132

G3454

C ZLSU S67835 B8261

PP SCP411 A592

TD E534 F2934

GE377 A267
HH C5812 R4343

CRT A6693 D6115
YC 24415 D4897

YC 24415 L4394

P B1111 C434
GE377 A267
GE377 A267

PSC P411 A592
D6212 S8964

ZLSU A871 F1992
ZLSU S7648 M548
ZLSU 57628 W87262
ZLSU S7648 M548
ZLSU A871 M3119
ZLSU S7648 M548
ZLSU 57648 F1992
ZLSU S7648 M548
ZLSU 57648 W87262

2014-2016

2014-2018
2014-2018

2016
2015

2015
2018
2016
2016
2017-2018
2015

2018
2015

2018
2018

2018

2016-2017
2018
2017-2018

2018
2014-2017

2015-2017
2015-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2016
2014-2017
2014-2017
2018
2015-2017



SPO-S
SPO-V
TEC

TEC

TEC
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-A
TEC-ENV
TEC-ENV
TEC-ENV
TEC-FL
TEC-H
TEC-H

TEC-H TD

TEC-RTD
TEC-RTD
TEC-R TD
TEC-ZLSU
TRV
TEC-ZLSU
TRV
YAN

LSU Soccer Media Guide

LSU Volleyball Media Guide
Louisiana Complete Streets Update
Food Safety and You documents
Technology Exchange periodicals

Louisiana Summary: Agriculture and Natural Resources

Rice Varieties Magazines

Cotton Varieties Magazines

Soybean Variety Yeild & Production Practices
Louisiana Rice Production Handbook

Horse, Goat, And Beef documents

Grain and Corn douments

Solar Power for Your Home

Hiring for Mold Remediation

Coastal Protection & Restoration Authority

Water documents

Be Aware of Your Indoor Air

Floodplan Management Factsheets

Open House Public Meeting Transcript: State Project
Open House Public Meeting Transcript: State Project
Federal Highway Administration/LA Department of
Transportation Development documents

Louisiana Traansportation & Research Center
documents

LTRC Research Project capsule newsletters

LTRC Technology Today periodicals

Geaux Build Construction Management

Louisiana Feed Your Soul: Calendar of Events 2018
LSU Ag Center Seafood documents

Louisiana Travel documents

4-H Youth Action Network documents

ZLSU 54648 W87262
ZLSU S7648 W87264

TD C73771
ZLSU-AC

TP L8117 T2558
ZLSU-AC PUB. 2382
ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC Pub. 2321
ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC

ZLSU-AC

YC882

ZLSU-AC Pub.2579
TD F6318 F1429
TD Par.37

TD Par. 10

L9259

L9259 P96482
L95259 972558
ZLSU C7584 G292
CRT T7275 C149
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